COLOR PRINT

AWARDS REPORT

HOST CLUB: FILM PACK CAMERA CLUB

MARCH 2022

13 IMAGES SUBMITTED BY 3 CLUBS

AWARD OF MERIT Club Total Score
Debora Veronneau, Preen Yaquina 24
Larry Pollock, Fire and Ice Caveman 23
HONORABLE MENTION Club Total Score
Greg Henton, Remembrance Rose Yaquina 23
Sylvia Hosie, Harbor Lights Yaquina 22
Susan Sheets, Puss Face Caveman 21

CLUB STANDINGS

(2 MONTHS OF 5 COMPLETE)

Club

Yaquina Art Association Photographers
Caveman Camera Club

Double Exposure Camera Club

Film Pack Camera Club (judges)
Yambhill Valley Camera Club

Entries
This Month

5

4
3
0
0

104
84
62
0
0

Total This Year To
Month

Date
208
193
167
106
58




