# **COLOR PRINT**

## **AWARDS REPORT**

## **MARCH 2022**

HOST CLUB: FILM PACK CAMERA CLUB

#### 13 images submitted by 3 clubs

AWARD OF MERIT	Club	Total Score
Debora Veronneau, Preen	Yaquina	24
Larry Pollock, Fire and Ice	Caveman	23

HONORABLE MENTION	Club	Total Score
Greg Henton, Remembrance Rose	Yaquina	23
Sylvia Hosie, Harbor Lights	Yaquina	22
Susan Sheets, Puss Face	Caveman	21

### **CLUB STANDINGS**

#### (2 MONTHS OF 5 COMPLETE)

Club	Entries This Month	Total This Month	Year To Date
Yaquina Art Association Photographers	5	104	208
Caveman Camera Club	4	84	193
Double Exposure Camera Club	3	62	167
Film Pack Camera Club (judges)	0	0	106
Yamhill Valley Camera Club	0	0	58